54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

8" edizione CRONORADIME

19
8

41
63
23
44
47
73
12
40
46
51
11
74
61
53
52
58
75
33
31
22

MOROCUTTI PATRIZIA
PITTINO GIANNI
COPETTI GIANLUCA
TOMAT EZIO

DE CRIGNIS DANIELA
FACHIN MARCO
FIORITTO CARLA

DE RIVO MILENA
SPILOTTI LIETTA
KANDUTH ROMINA
MATTEI FRANCESCO
COIUTTI MAURIZIO
OBALLA SERENA
FLOREANINI MICHELE
SPANGARO PAOLA
CONTE SIRIO
FLOREANINI GIACOMO
CONTE RUDY
POLONIA ROMANO
BLANZAN LUCA
CIMENTI CLAUDIO
DELLA MEA GIUSEPPE

CSl Udine - Gruppo Giudici di Gara e Cronometristi

1972
1946
1996
1962
1987
1962
1976
1967
1954
1994
1944
1962
2000
1980
1958
2009
1942
1974
1957
1975
1954
1987

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

AMA
VET
GIO

AMA
SEN
AMA
SEN
AMA
AMA
GIO

VET
AMA
GIO

SEN
VET
GIO

VET
SEN
VET
AMA
VET
SEN

ESEETEETEEEEETTMETMZETMITMEETNE M

U.S. ALDO MORO
WEISSENFELS - FUSINE
G.S. 2002 TARVISIO
A.S.D. PIANI DI VAS

S.S. VELOX PAULARO

ATL. DOLCE NORD-EST
A.S.D. PIANI DI VAS
CARNIATLETICA

G.S. 2002 TARVISIO
WEISSENFELS - FUSINE

EDELWEISS

G.S. STELLA ALPINA

S.S. VELOX PAULARO
EDELWEISS
U.S. ALDO MORO

Villa Santina 12.06.2010

0.09.00
0.03.30
0.20.00
0.31.00
0.11.00
0.21.30
0.23.00
0.36.00
0.05.30
0.19.30
0.22.30
0.25.00
0.05.00
0.36.30
0.30.00
0.26.00
0.25.30
0.28.30
0.37.00
0.16.00
0.15.00
0.10.30

0.48.58
0.44.14
1.00.49
1.11.55
0.52.50
1.05.44
1.07.20
1.21.11
0.51.48
1.06.05
1.09.21
1.11.57
0.52.46
1.30.20
1.26.28
1.25.53
1.25.63
1.29.39
2.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00

0.39.58
0.40.44
0.40.49
0.40.55
0.41.50
0.44.14
0.44.20
0.45.11
0.46.18
0.46.35
0.46.51
0.46.57
0.47.46
0.53.50
0.56.28
0.59.53
1.00.23
1.01.09
1.23.00
RITIRATO
N.P.
N.P.



